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Media alert: Lenovo overtakes Apple to lead PC market 

with a 15% share in Q2 2015 

Shanghai, Palo Alto, Singapore and Reading (UK) – Thursday 6 August, 2015 

 

Lenovo took the top spot from Apple in the PC market (desktops, notebooks and tablets) in Q2 2015. Apple 

had held the lead since Q3 2014. Lenovo shipped just under 16.0 million PCs, some 240,000 more than 

Apple, giving it a 15% market share. The worldwide PC market fell 12% annually to 109.2 million units, 

with double-digit percentage declines affecting desktop, notebook and tablet shipments. Apple, HP and 

Dell followed Lenovo, with marginal increases in their shares of the declining market. Samsung completed 

the top five, but experienced a slight dip in share as a result of slowing tablet sales and the scaling back 

of its participation in the notebook market.  

‘Apple and Lenovo lead the market in their home countries of the US and China respectively. But Apple is 

heavily reliant on worldwide iPad shipments, which totaled 10.9 million units this quarter. iPads 

represented 70% of Apple’s total PC shipments in Q2, and these shipments have been falling year on year 

since peaking in Q4 2013. Apple remains exposed to the fortunes of the worldwide tablet market, which 

has experienced annual declines for three consecutive quarters,’ said Tim Coulling, Canalys Senior 

Analyst. ‘Lenovo controls almost 30% of the Chinese PC market and is steadily building its share in the US. 

With a more diverse product portfolio, Lenovo is in a stronger position than Apple to cement its lead in 

the market. But it is not without its own challenges, and has recently had to take steps to clear a 

significant build-up of PC inventory in EMEA.’  
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If you are interested in further information, please contact us: 

 
 Canalys Americas: +1 650 681 4488 

Daniel Matte: daniel_matte@canalys.com +1 650 384 9733 

Chris Jones: chris_jones@canalys.com +1 650 450 1513  

 Canalys APAC: +65 6671 9399 (Singapore) / +86 21 2225 2888 (China) 

Rushabh Doshi: rushabh_doshi@canalys.com +65 9820 0071 (Singapore) 

Jingwen Wang: jingwen_wang@canalys.com +86 159 2128 2971 (China) 

 Canalys EMEA: +44 118 984 0520 

Rachel Lashford: rachel_lashford@canalys.com +65 9113 7976 

Tim Coulling: tim_coulling@canalys.com +44 7900 991 852 

About Canalys 

Canalys is an independent analyst company that strives to guide clients on the future of the technology 

industry and to think beyond the business models of the past. We deliver smart market insights to IT, 

channel and service provider professionals around the world. Our customer-driven analysis and consulting 

services empower businesses to make informed decisions and generate sales. We stake our reputation on 

the quality of our data, our innovative use of technology and our high level of customer service. 

To view the chart(s) from this media alert, and others from Canalys, download the new Insight @Canalys 

app today from the Apple App Store, the Google Play store or as an HTML 5 web app. 

Receiving updates 

To receive media alerts directly, or for more information about our events, services or custom research 

and consulting capabilities, please complete the contact form on our web site. 
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